
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 660.65 FT, W 660.02 FT,
N 660.65 FT, E 660.02 FT TO

FRIEDMAN RYAN/FRIEDMAN DIANE M
117 SW MURDOCK CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-7S-16-04108-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/02/2019 RP 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

101,133
20,840
95,095

217,068
0

217,068
HA HAB 51,411

165,657
217,068

0

217,068

1367/2783 8/30/2018 WD Q I 01 124,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATHAN B & JESSICA M 

RYAN FRIEDMAN & DIA

1255/0946 5/10/2013 WD Q I 01 96,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERBERT WENZEL

NATHAN B & JESSICA 
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38174 M H 523 05/30/2019

2026HX Base Yr

117 SW MURDOCK CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,701 115.0000 108.10 183,878 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  50% - 2026 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 96,317

UOP 324 25 81 4,816

1,944 1,701 101,133

BAS= W21 UOP= N12 W27 S12 E27$ W39 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

21

39

27

60

27

UOP 12

27

12

27

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 50 40 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 50 12 12 144.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 360

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 50 12 24 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 720

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 50 12 40 480.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,600

20,840

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


